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Program
Holiday 

Drop off:  8.00am - 9.00am | Pick up: 4.00pm - 5.30pm

Marquee events are specialised sport sessions run by external Clubs and State representatives. They are subject to change.  

2021  
SPRING

WEEK  1
Monday 27 Sep Tuesday 28 Sep Wednesday 29 Sep Thursday 30 Sep Friday 1 Oct

Marquee Event

Public  

Holiday

Archery Cricket All-Abilities AFL Netball

Rotated through 

the day

Basketball Soccer Floorball Basketball

Athletics Tennis Netball Capture the Flag

AFL Rugby Frisbee Cricket

Dodgeball

WEEK  2
Monday 4 Oct Tuesday 5 Oct Wednesday 6 Oct Thursday 7 Oct Friday 8 Oct

Marquee Event Boomerang Fencing Tennis Athletics Zumba

Rotated through 

the day

Floorball Netball Basketball Badminton Lacrosse

Tennis Athletics Soccer AFL Capture the Flag

Rugby Softball Frisbee Cricket Soccer

Dodgeball


